


Well-Done Award

Icons

Are you looking for a way to show your appreciation to an employee for performance or
achievement? With this unpretentious award, which features a check mark, you can
indicate your approval for a mission accomplished. Not a lot of words, just a symbol that
says it all.

Weitere Ansichten

79080

15 mm

150 mm

175 mm

1.12 kg

€ 82,10

Article no.

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Price



QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY

Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 

78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon	 0741 936633 

E-Mail	 info@aetzkunst.de 

Web	 www.aetzkunst.de


