

Well-Done Award

Icons







Are you looking for a way to show your appreciation to an employee for performance or achievement? With this unpretentious award, which features a check mark, you can indicate your approval for a mission accomplished. Not a lot of words, just a symbol that says it all.

Article no.	79080
Length	15 mm
Width	150 mm
Height	175 mm
Weight	1.12 kg
Price	€ 82,10

Weitere Ansichten







Ätzkunst GmbH & Co. EMKA KG

Raiffeisenstraße 12 78652 Zimmern o.R.

Telefon 0741 936633

E-Mail info@aetzkunst.de Web www.aetzkunst.de

QUALITÄT MADE IN GERMANY